

Est on A/C Bill

1

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction					
of road from Mangrouni					
to Parsaha (Sg) under Mahishi					
Block					
Agency:- Rikhar Kedia, main					
market Sonbarsa Raj.					
Agreement No.- 61 SBD/Immerly/1819					
Date- 04.01.2019					
Date of Start :- 04.01.2019					
Date of completion:- 03.10.2019					
Date of measurement:-					
Item (D) clearing and grubbing					
road land					
	6	30.00	7.00	=	1260.00 m ²
	6	30.00	7.00	=	1260.00 m ²
	2	30.00	8.00	=	360.00 "
	1	5.00	6.50	=	32.50 "
	4	30.00	5.00	=	600.00 "
	1	10.00	5.00	=	50.00 "
					3562.50 m ²
					= 0.35625 Ha

Continuation

2nd and final Bill
(Abstract of work)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2 Clearing & grubbing Qty vide TMB page (5) 0.35625 Ha @ ₹ 50148.62/Ha = 17865.00					
2/3 Box cutting Qty vide TMB page (5) 9.75 m ³ @ ₹ 77.70/m ³ = 758.00					
3/4 Embankment from Box Qty vide TMB page (5) 5.85 m ³ @ ₹ 27.30/m ³ = 160.00					
4/5 Embankment 100 m lead Qty vide TMB page (14) 939.22 m ³ (+ 880.70 m ³) @ ₹ 111.25/m ³ = 97978.00					
5/6 Embankment 1000 m lead Qty vide TMB page (14) 326.09 m ³ (+ 315.21 m ³) @ ₹ 155.23/m ³ = 48903.00					
6/7 Const. of Subg. & shoulder Qty vide TMB page (12) 1142.98 m ³ @ ₹ 157.47/m ³ = 179977.00					
7/8 GSB with well graded. Qty vide TMB page (5) 357.90 m ³ @ ₹ 2853.76/m ³ = 1021361.00					
8/9 WBM grading III Qty vide TMB page (5) 156.11 m ³ @ ₹ 3610.17/m ³ = 563584.00					
9/10 R.R. 1000 board. Qty vide TMB page (5) 2 nos @ ₹ 10414.00/each = 20828.00					
10 Prime coat with SS Qty vide TMB page (10) 1593.75 m ² @ ₹ 4875/m ² = 77695.00					
Continuation					2029109.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 3179816.00
(20/19) IV 900 mm Octagonal					
Qty vide TMS page (12)					
4 nos @ ₹ 10180.84/each =					40723.00
(21/20) Road marking on BT					
Qty vide TMS page (13)					
85.00 m ² @ ₹ 867.76/m ² =					73760.00
(22/21) Road marking on PCC					
Qty vide TMS page (13)					
26.00 m ² @ ₹ 972.67/m ² =					25289.00
					3319588.00
Deed 10% ad per Pgg. (-)					331959.00

					2987629.00
Deed. Pre Payment P-9					1659215.00
					1328414.00
Chamber					CAF
12/10/2020					06-01-2022

Material Statement

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Soil - 796.15 m ³					
2. Stone chips - 71.60 m ³ @ ₹ 518.82/m ³					518.82/m ³
3. Coarse sand = 35.80 m ³ @ ₹ 110.69/m ³					110.69/m ³
4. Stone 11.2 m = 43.03 m ³ @ ₹ 374.53/m ³					374.53/m ³
5. SS-1 = 1354.67 kg					
6. RS-1 = 438.28 kg					
7. S-90 = 3028.13 kg					
<u>Challan</u>					
<u>Ordnance</u>					
<u>DS.</u>					